
 

 

Nashville, TN Branch Contacts 

Chubb Commercial Insurance (for companies with less than $1 billion in revenue) 

Products Contacts Email Address 
Phone 
Number 

Desired Classes/Products Offered Link to Brochure/ Website 

Commercial Package Mike Mysliwiec mike.mysliwiec@chubb.com 330-815-9502 Mfg., Distributing, Broadcasters, Law Firms Chubb Package Insurance 

Lower Middle Market Zack Weldon zack.weldon@chubb.com  517-732-8796 Mfg., Distributing, Broadcasters, Law Firms Chubb Package Insurance 

Technology  Chris Fenton christopher.fenton@chubb.com   470-415-5431 Developers, Mfrs, Tech Svcs, ISPs, Simulators Chubb Technology Insurance 

Life Sciences Grace Ingledue grace.ingledue@chubb.com  980-308-1672 Drugs, Medical Devices, Labs, CROs  Chubb Life Sciences Insurance 

Chubb Nashville Contacts – November 2025 

Chubb Contacts  Email Address Phone Number/Mobile  

Courtney Larimer courtney.larimer@chubb.com 312-259-6201 Branch Manager 

Ryan Vette ryan.vette@chubb.com 470-539-5392 Southeast Regional Marketing Manager 

David Homcy 
david.homcy@chubb.com 

 
678-795-4300 Chubb Global Casualty 

Tyler Holloway tyler.holloway@chubb.com 205-968-5417 Commercial Insurance Manager 

Scott Ramsden 
 

scott.ramsden@chubb.com  615-440-7859 
Regional Business Development Manager 
 

Benjamin Mortimer ben.mortimer@chubb.com 470-539-5389 Major Accounts Segment Leader 

Larry Kowalke 

 
larry.kowalke@chubb.com  

615-372-6084 
 

Financial Lines Manager 

 

Kristen Rees kristen.rees@chubb.com 331-220-5033 Personal Risk Services Manager 

Renée Collins 
renee.collins@chubb.com  
 

678-795-4030 Regional Claims Executive 

Billy Bowman 
wbowman@chubb.com 

 
859-494-4769 Risk Engineering Manager 

Patti Secrest patti.secrest@chubb.com 678-795-4301 Global Client Executive 
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Financial Institutions Louisa Sartorius lsartorius@chubb.com  347-331-9077 Ins. Cos, Banks, Venture Cap, TPAs, Asset Mgrs. Chubb Financial Institutions 

International Casualty Mitch Thompson mitch.thompson@chubb.com  678-634-2596      Including Controlled Master Program Chubb International 

Energy 
Cynthia Bayer 
Marie Jones  

cynthia.bayer@chubb.com 
marie.jones@chubb.com  

813-281-7487 Oil & Gas, Mining, Renewables Chubb Energy Insurance 

Boiler & Machinery Tasha Burke tasha.burke@chubb.com 908-903-5823 Monoline and Package Machinery Breakdown Chubb Equipment Breakdown 

Ocean Cargo Denethia Sherrard denethia.sherrard@chubb.com  
470-596-0547 

 
Importers, Exporters, Mfrs, Distrs Chubb Ocean Cargo 

Motor Truck Cargo Denethia Sherrard denethia.sherrard@chubb.com  
470-596-0547 

 
Common Carriers, 3rd Party logistics, Trucking cos. Chubb Motor Truck Cargo 

Scheduled Equip 
Floater 

Denethia Sherrard denethia.sherrard@chubb.com  
470-596-0547 
 

Contractors Equip, Musical Instruments, Fine Arts  Chubb Inland Marine Solutions 

Monoline Property    
Hospitals, Nursing Homes, Metal Workers, Ground-
Up 

Monoline Property 

Umbrella 
Excess 

Carole Czajkoski cczajkoski@chubb.com  470-415-5354 Commercial Umbrella & Excess Chubb Excess & Umbrella Liability 

Chubb Financial Lines 

Products Contacts Email Address 
Phone 
Number 

Desired Classes/Products Offered Link to Brochure/ Website 

Forefront 
Management 
Liability 
Private, 
Healthcare, and  
Not-for-Profit Cos. 

Larry Kowalke 
 

larry.kowalke@chubb.com 

 

615-719-1994 
 

D&O, EPL, Fiduciary, Crime, Kidnap & Ransom, 
Workplace Violence, Employed Lawyers 

Forefront Portfolio for Private Cos. 
 

Management 
Liability - Public 
Companies 

George Winston george.winston@chubb.com  678-795-4384 
D&O, EPL, Crime, Social Engineering,  
Cyber, Fiduciary, Misc. E&O, Workplace Violence,  
K&R, Employed Lawyers Prof. 

Chubb Management Liability for 
Public Cos. 

Professional 
Liability 

Tyler Short tyler.short@chubb.com  678-795-4268 
Cyber, MPL, Tech E&O, Employed Lawyers, Public 
Officials, Media  

Chubb Errors & Omissions Liability 

Hospital 
Management 
Liability 

Chase Rosen chase.rosen@chubb.com  D&O, Crime, Fiduciary, Outside Directorship Liability 
Chubb Forefront for Health Care 
Orgs 

Financial 
Institutions 
Management 
Liability 

Alyssa Robinson alrobinson@chubb.com  347-920-6160 Bank, Community Bank, Asset Mgmt., Security 
Broker, VC protection 

Chubb FI Management Liability 

Cyber Liability Laura Kristol laura.kristol@chubb.com  629-395-5911 Cyber, MPL, Tech E&O, Employed Lawyers, Public 
Officials, Media  

Chubb Errors & Omissions Liability 
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Chubb Small Business 

Products Contacts Email Address Phone Number Desired Classes/Products Offered Link to Brochure/ Website 

Small Business BOP Scott Ramsden scott.ramsden@chubb.com 615-440-7859 Automated Commercial BOP, auto umbrella and WC Chubb Small Commercial 

 

Chubb Personal Risk Services 

Products Contacts Email Address Phone Number Desired Classes/Products Offered Link to Brochure/ Website 

Personal Risk Services 

 

Kristen Rees 
 

kristen.rees@chubb.com 
 

331-220-5033 
 

Homeowners, Auto, Valuable Articles, Yacht, Group 
Personal Excess 

Chubb Personal Risk Services 
 

Chubb Major Accounts (for companies with more than $1 billion in revenue) 

Products Contacts Email Address Phone Number Desired Classes/Products Offered Link to Brochure/ Website 

Primary Accounts Kurt Schramm kurt.schramm@chubb.com  212-703-7053 Loss Sensitive Programs for GL, AL, WC Chubb Global Casualty 

Excess WC 

 

Eric Dean 
 

eric.dean@chubb.com 215-640-2151 
Stand alone;  
Min Prem $250K Min Ret. $500K/accident 

Chubb Excess WC 
 

Excess Casualty Joe Gaspero joseph.gaspero@chubb.com 215-640-4101 Excess Casualty National Accounts Chubb Excess Casualty 

Construction 
Casualty 

Bob Cullen robert.cullen@Chubb.com 215-640-1412 Loss Sensitive GL, AL, WC Programs for Contractors Chubb Large Construction 

Construction 
Excess Casualty 

Carlos Coello 
 

carlos.coello@chubb.com 
 

212-703-7022 Lead or Excess; $25M capacity 
Chubb Umbrella for Large 
Construction 

Energy Excess 
Casualty 

 

Ben DiFranco 
 

benjamin.difranco@chubb.com 215-640-1557 
Umbrella and Excess for Energy Risks 
 

Chubb Excess Energy Solutions 
 

 ESIS Kowalski Brown kowalski.brown@esis.com 678-795-4382 TPA Claim Management Services ESIS Risk Management Services 

Global Property Matt Ferris matthew.ferris@chubb.com  213-612-5339 Primary, quota share, and excess all-risk property Chubb Global Property 

 

Chubb Specialty Areas 

Products Contacts Email Address Phone Number Desired Classes/Products Offered Link to Brochure/ Website 

Trade Credit Brennan Elio brennan.elio@chubb.com 212-835-3138 Coverage against non-payment of a trade obligation Chubb Trade Credit 
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Transactional Risk 

 
Ed Markovich edward.markovich@chubb.com 

212-703-7138 
 

Reps & Warranties, Tax Indemnity, Contingent 
Liability 

Chubb Transactional Risk 
 

Commercial 
Surety 

Matt Pierce matthew.pierce@chubb.com 212-835-3119 Commercial & International Surety Chubb Commercial Surety 

Contract Surety Austin Hyatt ahyatt@chubb.com 470-415-5375 Contractor & International Surety Chubb Construction Surety 

Agribusiness 

 
Sabrina Bear sabrina.bear@chubb.com 945-275-5542 Mfrs, Processors, & Distrs. Of Ag products 

Chubb Agribusiness 
 

Crop 

 
Michael Smith michael.smith@rainhail.com 

229-468-3153 
 

Comprehensive Multiple Peril Crop & Crop-Hail 
Insurance Protection 

Chubb Agribusiness 
 

Environmental 

 
Dani Sawchuk dani.sawchuk@chubb.com 678-858-3321 

Pollution for Premises, Contractors,  
Contractors w/E&O, & Tanks 

Chubb Environmental 
 

International Andrew Bell andrew.bell@chubb.com 678-795-4402 Including Controlled Master Program Chubb International 

Product Recall 

 
   

Product Recall for consumable goods,  
component parts and consumer goods 

Chubb Product Recall Insurance 
 

Railroad Protective 
Liability 

 

Catherine       
Whiddon 

 
catherine.whiddon@westchester.com 

214-754-8254 
 

Tailored coverages for Railroad exposures 
Chubb Railroad Liability 
 

Healthcare Cory Peden cory.peden@chubb.com  615-372-6085 Professional and GL for Medical Facilities Chubb Medical Liability 

Specialty 
Casualty 

David Williams david.williams@chubb.com 470-539-5339 
Blended GL/PL, Auto, Umbrella - Contractors OCIP, 
CCIP, wraps and supported excess 

Chubb GL Plus 

Public Entity 
Casualty 

Cary Ann Melton cmelton@chubb.com 
704-540-6626 Cities, Counties, Towns, School Districts Chubb Public Entity 

Builder's Risk Theresa Crean theresa.crean@chubb.com  678-795-4228 
 

Contractor, developer, owner or homebuilder Chubb Builders Risk 

Airports and Aircraft Michael Colson michael.colson@chubb.com 504-310-3608 
Liability, Hull, and Excess for airports, aircraft, and 
aviation operations 

Chubb Airports & Aircrafts 

 

Chubb Accident and Health 

Products Contacts Email Address Phone Number Desired Classes/Products Offered Link to Brochure/ Website 

Business and 
Individual  
Travel Accident, 
and AD&D 
 

 

Sarah Tomacruz 
 
 
 
 

sarah.tomacruz@chubb.com 

 
 
 
 
 

Travel Accident: BTA 360 (Bus.) & Passport 360 
(Ind.)  
Participant Accident Programs 
Basic and Voluntary Accidental Death & 
Dismemberment 

Chubb Accident & Health 
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Chubb Workplace 
Benefits 

 

Rick Morris 
richard.morris@chubb.com 

 

615-744-9829 
 

Voluntary and group worksite benefits (Accident, 
Disability, Critical Illness, Hospital Indemnity, Life 
Insurance) 
 

Chubb Workplace Benefits 
 

 

Chubb Agent Portal Commercial Online Quoting  

Products Contacts Email Address Phone Number Desired Classes/Products Offered Link to Brochure/ Website 

Chubb 
Marketplace 

Andrew Autunno andrew.autunno@chubb.com 860-408-2038 
Online quote tool for private and NFP cos.:  
Crime, D&O, EPL, Fiduciary, Misc. Prof. 

Chubb Marketplace 

International 
Advantage 

Chris Miller christopher.miller2@chubb.com 302-476-6261 
Quote, bind, issue international  
trip travel package policy 

Chubb International Advantage 

TankSafe 
 
 

Tami Bierly tami.bierly1@chubb.com  713-724-8219 

Quote, bind, issue system for  
commercial underground & aboveground  
storage tanks <30 years old and ASTS <50,000 
gallons 

Chubb TankSafe 
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